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Your SE NAGT State Representatives 
 
Alabama 

David Kopaska-Merkel 
Geological Survey of Alabama 
P.O. Box 869999 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35486-6999 
dkm@gsa.state.al.us 
(205) 247-3695 

 
Florida 

Kim A. Cheek 
Department of Childhood 
Education, Literacy, and 
TESOL 
University of North Florida 
1 UNF Drive 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
k.cheek@unf.edu  
(904) 620-2794 
 

Georgia 
Kathlyn M. Smith 
Curator of Paleontology 
Department of Geology and 
Geography 
Georgia Southern University 
ksmith@georgiasouthern.edu  
 
Christy Visaggi 
Georgia State University 
Geosciences 
Kell Hall 336 
Atlanta, GA 30302 
(404) 413-5755 
cvisaggi@gsu.edu  
 
 

Louisiana 
Wendy DeMers 
6072 Louisville St. 
New Orleans, La. 70124 
2ydnew2@gmail.com 
(504) 218-4787  

 
Mississippi 

Renee M. Clary 
Department of Geosciences 
Mississippi State University 
RClary@geosci.msstate.edu  
(662) 268-1032, x 215 

 
North Carolina  

open  
 

Puerto Rico  
open 

South Carolina 
Gwen M. Daley 
Dept. of Chemistry, Physics and 
Geology  
Winthrop University  
Rock Hill, South Carolina 29731 
daleyg@winthrop.edu  
(803) 323-4973 

 
Tennessee 

Michael A. Gibson 
Dept. of Agriculture, 
Geosciences, and Natural 
Resources 
University of Tennessee at 
Martin 
Martin, TN  38238 
mgibson@utm.edu    
(731) 881-7435 
 
Ann Holmes 
Dept. of Physics, Geology and 
Astronomy  
Univ. of Tennessee at 
Chattanooga 
Chattanooga, TN 37403 
Ann-Holmes@utc.edu   
(423) 425-1704 
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